PucyHok 14 - Kpbiwka umnuxapa

7-6[149-02.105K0C



1.. Gyli'mdef‘-d_al/&/" ZZ?' ELOCK
2-Btuol 93-Lever
J- Nyt Qq-Hydfaueta'c
4-Ring tappes
5 - Cover A5-BUsh
6 - Rivg 26 - WUE
F-Reducer 97 Jwesher
Q-Rinj_. 7 9,8_,5155&0/
fo- Stud .
44~ waSher So-Bus

, a ,{_ud
99-&tud 3{-8 _
13 -Lever pin
14~ washer
15-wit
- yut
JF-Cover £opP ; ,
18-Rolt PucyHok 14 — Kpbiluka uunusapa
19 - WoSher : | |
90- Bolt ' - 7-6049-02.105K0C | 1

924- Ring



32

T

PucyHok 15 — Kpbiwka uunuHapa (npoaonxeHue)

46

7-6[149-02.105KC



3292~ Zxhatust valve .
33- outletvalVe seat
Z4-Collar 59409

35-Bush
S6- Collar SPrInY
3% - Cap - Hg-5Pm Aisk
23-BleC 43- Rind
L - BU»S}-'L :
Hp- BUS:
L 6 - Inlet Valve

- Pucynok 15— xéyeg;xa'éimtigm?éf{nwﬁweaﬁ?} |

7-6[149-02.105KAC



Tabnuya 9
j ; dalad JlaS ¢ Jwas
2, 2 2 e i dalad dlaxs
a a | o did o)\ai A yo dalad =
i p \% @)bMGJ o~ fu Ja‘fm_\s A | e dalad oo
Jwge Sp aid | adsasS
14-15 5[49.76cny-07 Kpbluka umnuHgpa 8
[149.78 3cny-5-02 3akpbiTue 5[149.78cny-07 1 B8
[149.78.10cny-3-02 Kpbiuka 3akpeiTus 50149.78cny-07 1 8
[149.78.6¢cny Poivar 5049.78cny-07 2 16
5[149.78.5cny MaHxeTa 51149.78cny-07 4 32
5049.78.12¢cnw-02 3akpbiTHe [49.78.3cnu-502 1 8
1 5049.78.1cny Kpbiluka yunuxaoa 5/049.78cny-07 1 8 steel
Wnueka
M16x1,5-6gx105
2 16/20.38XH3MA 016 5049.78cny-07 2 16 steel
OCT 24.169.05-76
laka M16x1,5-6H.6.015
3 FOCT 592770 50149, 78cny-07 2 16 steel
49.78.71-UPN-1265
4 HTA TY 38 1051959-9) Konsuo [43.78.3cnu-502 2 16 rubber
5 [149.78.02-4-02 3akpbiTne [49.78.12cn4-02 1 8 GOST2685-75
[149.78.70-UPN-1333
6 HTA TY 38 105195990 Konsyo [49.78.3cny-502 2 16 RUBBER
7 [149.78.43-4-02 MatpyBok nepexoa-oi [149.78.3cny-5-02 1 8 GOST2685-75

7-6[149-02.105KC

dalad (g

84/9

0/02
6/65

0/01

2/4



Tabnuya 9
j i dxlad 3laaS § Jowa
- 9\ - - - . dnlad Slans
a a | A0 o laiy Ay dalad - .
;1 ¥ g G)b # x Pb Jmfw*s' 30 dahd sl caladalias ke i
Faroa Sl aid | eigasd )2
[149.78.72-UPN-1265 i
14-15 8 HTA TY 33 1051959-90 Konbuo 149.78.3cny-5-02 1 8 RUBBER
9 6/149.92.04 Brynka A49.78.12¢cnv-02 4 32 STEEL
[Ununbka
M16x1,5-Egx100 STEEL
10 16/20.38XH3MA 5049.78cn4-07 2 16
OCT 24,169.05-7€
11 5[149.73.08 [Llanba 5049.78cn4-07 2 16 STEEL:
[Wnunbka
M16x1,5-6gx190
12 16/20.38XH3MA 5049.78cn4-07 2 16 STEEL
OCT 24.169.05-76
13 | 49.78.08-2 Ocb pbivara 5049.78cny-07 2 16 STEEL
14 [149.78.23-01 llanba 5049.78cnu-07 5 40 STEEL
15 [149.78.22-01 Malika 5[149.78cny-07 5 40 STEEL:!
[aitka M16X1.5-6H0405 STEEL
16 FOCT 2526-70 5[149.78cnu-07 4 32
17 [49.78 11cny-02 Kpsilwka 3aKkpbiTiA [49.78.” Ocny-3-02 1 8 GOST2685-75
Bont 4M12-6gx50.016 ”
L OCT 24.169.02-74 £49.78.70cnv-3-02 1 8 STEEL
19 [49.78.77 Brynka [149.78.% 1cny-02 4 32 STEEL
Bont 4M12-6gx100.016 N
20 OCT 24 169.02-74 [149.78.10cny-3-02 3 24 STEEL

7-6[049-02.105K1C

0/013
0/016

0/03

0/22

0/63
0/22

0/04
0/016
3/85
0/046
0/012

0/071



Tabnuuya 9
j : dalad 315 ¢ bows
- 9\ - 3 = * e dalad slaas
a a |y didl o lad i) ya dalad - ;
\1 : Q_, Fhb Y > £ J-’“ﬁ‘*h’-*s pdahiue [ caldals ehils
Judon SHoge Al | adaaesl j2
14-15 21 [49.78.51 Konelo [49 78.10cny-3-02 4 32 wire
22 [149.78.61 Cyxapb [149.78.6¢c1v p) 16 Tape
23 [149.78.C8 " PbmMar [149.78.6¢cv p) 16 Steel
24 | ]149.78 8cnu-1 MuapoTonkatens 5[49.78cny-07 4 32
25  [149.78.10-2 Brynka [149.78.6cny 2 16 Bronze
26  5[149.78.09 Faitka 5[149.78cny-07 £ 40 Steel
27 PW 219.23.99-03 anba 5[49.78crvy-07 3 24 Steel
28 J[149.78.18-1 Wnunexka 5[149.78cry-07 3 24 Steel
Wnuneka
M16x1 5-69x120.16/20 " Steel
29 38XH3MA 5049.78cny-07 2 16 ee
OCT 24.169.05-76
30 | [i49.78.11 Bryn<a [149.78.12cn4-02 4 32 Steel
Wnuneka
M16x1,5-6gx100.16/20
31 38XH3MA.016 5049.78cn4-07 1 8 Steel
OCT 24.763.05-76
32 1140.84."cnvw-4 KnanaH BbinycKkHOM 5049.78cry-07 2 16 Steel
33 | [149.78.52-01 m° BLIMYCKHOMO KA~ | 10 78 1oy 2 16 Steel
34 |[149.7853 Konbyo npyxuHHoe 5049.78 1cny 2 16 Steel

7-6[149-02.105KAC

0/001

0/065
2/03
0/125
0/16

0.008
0/155

0/14

0/042

0/14

' 1/08

0/13

0/02



3 a, - dalad 31S § Jowa :
\i o\g b dadolad Al j2 dadad pb Ja-c:::d.a.h§.\5 »mﬁ:ua:ﬂéw o
e S aid | wdsasl
14-15 35 |5049.78.11-01 Brynka ranpasnsowans | 5049.78.1cny 2 | 16 Cast iron
36 |30Q84.03-3 Konbup npy»uHHoe 5049.78cry-07 4 32 Wire
40[184.02
e o
37 40£l84 0003 Konnauok 5049.78cny-07 4 32 Sieel
40[184.02-04
40/1.84,02-05
38 |[300.84.055 Cyxaps 50149.78cny-07 4 32 Steel
39 |[49.76.33-2 Tapenka 50[149.78cnu-07 4 32 steel
40 | [149.78.32-2 MpyxuHz 5[149.78cny-07 4 32 Wire
41 [49.78.31-2 MpysuHa 5049.78cny-07 4 32 Wire
42 | [049.76.13-2 Tapenka npyxuHsl 5049.78cny-07 4 32 Steel
43 | 5049.78.13 Mpy#xuHz 5049.78.5¢cny 4 32 Tape
44 | 5[149.78.4cny MarxeTa 5[149.78.5cnu 4 32 Iron graphite
45 | 5049.78.11 Brynka Hanpaensowan  5[049.78.1cny 2 16 Cast iron
46 | 5049.78.2cny KnanaH snyckHow - 5[49.78cru-07 2 16 Steel

7-6[149-02.105K1C

dalad yig

0/52
0/003

0/037
0/038
0/039

0/012
0/21
0/24
0/53
0/12
0/0025
0/05
0/34
1/16



3
P =)
16 15 14 13 12 11 10

PucyHok 6 ~ MNopuweHb

7-6[149-02.105KC




ant
2- Bush
3 -Stud
H- Rivg
b - Compress ,‘/‘;‘njk
6 - EXPander

I c/n'[ check fing
g - oil Control /“,‘ylj

¥ % ]
it boood

15 SP/”fnj

7-6149-02.405KC dleeve

9- ol Ca}dL/oL/,’)}j ‘

Ao -Aston Crown

11-Tube

12~ Piston truck
13-Pin

14 - R\‘w‘j

oz



Tabruya 9
* I 3 1y dAES e i 5t dalad ; ddled St 3
q |34 Hpoines A R Y e iy M
g Slip A& | disaed )2
6 4-5[149.22¢rm-06 MopLueHb 8
4-51149.22 1crny-05 MopweHb 4-50149 22cnu-D€ 1 8
1 1-5[49.22.06 [avika 4-5[149.22 . 1cny-05 4 32 Steel
2 |50¢9.22.16-3 Bryn«a 4-5[149.22 1cny-05 4 32 Steel
3 | 5[¢49.22.10-5-02 Wnunbka 4-5[149.22 1cny-05 4 32 Steel
49,.22.21-UPNN-1266
4 |POEZELTIN |omip 4-5[149.22.1c14-05 1 8 | Rubber
Llon. 3am.
COBMECTHOC
5 |5049.22.08-4-1 Kanblo macnochemHoe 4-5[149.22¢cny-06 1 8 57149.22 2cnu-4
Ha 260351003
Lon. sam,
COBMECTHOC
6 |5[4922.2cny-4 Sxenakgep 4-5[149 22¢cny-06 1 8 5[149.22.06-4-1
Ha 260851003
7 [1-50458.22.04 Konbuo komnpeccucHHoe 4-5[149 22cnu-06 1 8 Cast iron
8 |1-5049.22.03 KonblYo KoMnpeccuoHHoe 4-5049.22¢cny-06 1 8 Cast iron
9 |[1£04922.03 Konbuo komnpeccuoHHoe | 4-5[149.22cny-06 1 ~ Castiron
10 | 4-5049.22.01 lonosKka NopLUHsA 4-5[149.22.1cny-05 1 8 Steel
11 | 1-504922.08 Toybka 4-5[149.22 . 1cnu-05 4 32 Steel
12 | 5860049 22.02-01 TpCHK nopuHa 4-5[149.22.1cnu-05 1 8 Gost 4784-74
132 |5049.22.05-3 Maney 4-5[149.22cny-06 1 8 Steel }

7-6[149-02.105K1C

dxlad 0y

0/035
0/021
0/23 ,0/26
0/065

0/01

0/025

0/2
0/28
0/188

11.28
0/0041

14/4
8/7



o Kypa exogur
&3 O6o3+avcHue HaumeHoBaHve Ko IecTR0 . [T
z § cBopaYHOM eAnHULIbI, cfopouHo# eauHULbI, O6o3HaveHHe T Mpuvevatue
T3 AeTanu AeTanu cbopouHoit eguHiLb | B OO .
eAUHALE | u3nernuu
Kornsyo BSS
FOCT 13943-86 4-50149.22¢cn4-06 2 16 Steel 0/001
5049.22.14-3 MpyxsHa 4-5[149.22.1crM-05 1 8 Wire 0/053
1-5048.22.07 CrakaH 4-5[149.22 1cry-05 1 8 Gost 4784-74 | 0/065

7-6[149-02.105KAC



